
* NEW HAGELAND OOST        * Sermaises         04-06-22 * Los  : 09.10             S:0520 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 376 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  28 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 12/06 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 26  363073 BE2116094-21 14.13120 1197.4703      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 14       2 BE2115932-21 14.13250 1196.6152      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 21  9  363205 BE2115808-21 14.14000 1194.7533      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 21 11       2 BE2115821-21 14.17050 1182.7571      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46  5       3 BE2040502-20 14.17020 1182.5198      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 15       4 BE2138096-21 14.17130 1181.8141      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 21  4       3 BE2115702-21 14.17250 1181.4747      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 21 10       4 BE6234321-20 14.17260 1181.4106      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 21  6       5 BE2115765-21 14.20270 1169.9307      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8  4  2  342735 BE2070798-21 14.03040 1169.4779      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 11       5 BE2095599-19 14.20480 1168.1885      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 27       6 BE2116087-21 14.24550 1152.9177      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         DEPRE YVAN           GLABBEEK   8 13 10  348610 BE2127270-21 14.13400 1148.0022      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46  7       7 BE2040492-20 14.27290 1143.5970      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46  3       8 BE2076917-18 14.27550 1142.0383      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 20       9 BE2095652-19 14.28190 1140.6032      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 14  5  355149 BE2040628-20 14.22099 1137.6964      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47 45  364515 BE2098855-21 14.30290 1137.3914      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 21  8       6 BE5104796-21 14.29490 1135.6663      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3 14  2  364893 BE2121764-21 14.31230 1135.3825      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3 14  7       2 BE2065913-20 14.31570 1133.3841      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   6 22  2  355156 BE6127448-20 14.23400 1132.2721      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 18  1  357607 BE6115559-20 14.26219 1130.3621      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46  6      10 BE2040551-20 14.32150 1126.6811      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 21 16       7 BE2115781-21 14.32300 1126.2171      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3 14  6       3 BE2121744-21 14.34200 1125.0555      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  6  1  356045 BE2062226-19 14.26340 1124.7078      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 21 19       8 BE5104855-21 14.33320 1122.6200      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         DEPRE YVAN           GLABBEEK   8 13 11       2 BE2127285-21 14.20410 1122.0750      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   6  2  2  360393 BE2086541-21 14.31161 1121.7819      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         SWINNEN ROGER        ASSENT     8  8  4  358833 BE2120208-20 14.30050 1121.0612      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 38      11 BE2095632-19 14.34040 1120.3652      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         SWINNEN ROGER        ASSENT     8  8  2       2 BE2123056-21 14.30410 1118.9637      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 14  3       2 BE2116727-21 14.28149 1115.9493      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 21  5       9 BE5104793-21 14.36030 1113.9549      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 21  7      10 BE2115805-21 14.36530 1111.1151      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         SWINNEN ROGER        ASSENT     8  8  5       3 BE2120252-20 14.33250 1109.5068      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     3  3  1  369741 BE2065666-20 14.43300 1108.6687      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 42      12 BE2116088-21 14.37390 1108.1123      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WI   6 14  4  354351 BE2122797-20 14.30090 1106.8280      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 19      13 BE2116062-21 14.38390 1104.7406      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   8 13  8  356639 BE2117939-21 14.33040 1103.9177      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 18  3       2 BE2047079-20 14.34109 1103.1068      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3 14 13       4 BE2125009-19 14.40520 1102.8400      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 12 10  347461 BE2082797-21 14.26200 1098.4015      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         DEPRE YVAN           GLABBEEK   8 13  1       3 BE2061558-19 14.27500 1096.8327      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 13      14 BE2138095-21 14.41070 1096.5108      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 32      15 DV6182699-21 14.41070 1096.5108      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  9  6  355596 BE2045946-20 14.35250 1092.7406      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 21  2      11 BE5104794-21 14.43010 1090.6511      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 21 20      12 BE2115800-21 14.43100 1090.1601      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47 24       2 BE2117477-21 14.44230 1090.1111      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         SWINNEN ROGER        ASSENT     8  8  7       4 BE2123020-21 14.39170 1089.7393      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 12  7       2 BE2047258-20 14.29080 1088.7644      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 23      16 BE2095574-19 14.43360 1088.3483      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 18  4       3 BE2047097-20 14.39159 1086.0766      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND OOST        * Sermaises         04-06-22 * Los  : 09.10             S:0520 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 376 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 57         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 14 11       3 BE2103600-18 14.37209 1084.9269      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   8 13 10       2 BE2117925-21 14.38480 1084.6685      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  9  7       2 BE2082055-21 14.37570 1084.2994      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 14  1       4 BE2093111-17 14.37409 1083.8232      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 12  1       3 BE2061668-19 14.31330 1080.5816      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3 14  8       5 BE2122757-21 14.48070 1079.1926      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  9  3       3 BE2082058-21 14.39520 1077.9992      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 33      17 BE2115998-21 14.47050 1077.1016      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 18      18 BE2138091-21 14.47200 1076.3034      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  6  5       2 BE2044909-20 14.41060 1075.3398      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 21 12      13 BE2115721-21 14.48040 1074.3591      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         SWINNEN ROGER        ASSENT     8  8  1       5 BE2120251-20 14.44230 1073.1187      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   8 13  3       3 BE2042126-20 14.42290 1072.6523      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8  4  1       2 BE2016707-20 14.29380 1072.2755      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     3 22  9  370347 BE2121811-21 14.55480 1070.9861      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 21 21      14 BE5011670-21 14.49100 1070.8747      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   8 13  4       4 BE2078459-19 14.43110 1070.3987      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   6  2  1       2 BE2086531-21 14.47061 1069.0929      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     3 22  7       2 BE2121804-21 14.56490 1067.8466      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 29      19 BE2040498-20 14.50140 1067.1294      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 14  2       5 BE2116782-21 14.43369 1064.5475      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  6  3       3 BE2083389-21 14.44550 1063.0853      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 12  5       4 BE2047292-20 14.37150 1061.7601      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 14 14       6 BE2124805-17 14.44339 1061.5247      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47  5       3 BE2117390-21 14.53540 1059.9448      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   8 13 12       5 BE2117911-21 14.46310 1059.7959      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47 14       4 BE2117352-21 14.53580 1059.7393      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 45      20 BE2116093-21 14.52470 1059.1909      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3 14  1       6 BE2065935-20 14.55130 1056.9971      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  9  8       4 BE2082017-21 14.46520 1055.5987      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     3 22 17       3 BE2121888-21 15.01260 1053.8186      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88         WECKX STIJN EN STEF  SCHERPEN   6 37 19  360656 BE2117298-21 14.52520 1051.8841      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3 14 10       7 BE2121778-21 14.56580 1051.6659      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90         SCHUTTERS ANDRE      MEENSEL    8  4  1  350257 BE2046627-20 14.43092 1051.3387      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 91         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   8 13 13       6 BE2117933-21 14.49550 1049.1954      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   8 13  9       7 BE2117943-21 14.50440 1046.6807      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 93         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8  4  4       3 BE2070796-21 14.37300 1046.5191      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 94         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 14 10       7 BE2093168-17 14.49579 1044.6634      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 95         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47  1       5 BE2117416-21 14.59040 1044.2561      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 96         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  6  2       4 BE2083395-21 14.52070 1040.7122      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 97         HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     3 22 14       4 BE2121900-21 15.06080 1039.9111      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 98         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47 10       6 BE2117479-21 15.00470 1039.1457      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 99         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 40      21 BE2138098-21 14.59470 1037.9940      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

100         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  9  4       5 BE2082002-21 14.53170 1035.8674      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

101         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  6  1  363777 BE2018712-19 15.01331 1034.7754      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

102         DEPRE YVAN           GLABBEEK   8 13  3       4 BE2061512-19 14.47110 1033.8886      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

103         SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   6 22  3       2 BE2041762-20 14.53340 1033.7324      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

104         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 18 12       4 BE2082185-21 14.55569 1033.7006      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

105         HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     3 22  6       5 BE2121815-21 15.08350 1032.8059      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

106         DEPRE YVAN           GLABBEEK   8 13  7       5 BE2127256-21 14.47530 1031.7467      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

107         JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOO   8  5  1  355782 BE2061564-19 14.55320 1029.6604      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

108         SWINNEN ROGER        ASSENT     8  8  3       6 BE2120238-20 14.58410 1029.1086      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

109         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47  2       7 BE2117429-21 15.04130 1029.0735      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

110         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46 34      22 BE2116053-21 15.03130 1027.9045      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

111         DEPRE YVAN           GLABBEEK   8 13  6       6 BE2014603-17 14.49180 1027.4388      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

112         SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   6 22 12       3 BE2116194-21 14.55580 1026.5613      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

113         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  6  4       2 BE2118027-21 15.04241 1026.4540      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

114         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  6  3       3 BE2093586-17 15.04251 1026.4057      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

115         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 12 12       5 BE2082722-21 14.48490 1025.5133      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

116         VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     3  3  2       2 BE2125299-19 15.10510 1024.6390      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

117         BOECKX PAUL          BEKKEVOO   8  3  2  355268 BE2127148-21 14.56480 1024.4175      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

118         BOECKX PAUL          BEKKEVOO   8  3  1       2 BE2127116-21 14.57030 1023.6796      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

119         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 18  2       5 BE2062907-19 15.00029 1021.5932      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

120         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46  9      23 BE2095541-19 15.05370 1020.9673      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

121         HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     3 22 18       6 BE2121797-21 15.13040 1020.0523      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND OOST        * Sermaises         04-06-22 * Los  : 09.10             S:0520 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 376 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

122         VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   3 12  1  368777 BE2126032-19 15.11390 1019.7069      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

123         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 46  4      24 BE2138090-21 15.06510 1017.4387      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

124         HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     3 22  4       7 BE2121810-21 15.14010 1017.3902      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

125         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47 15       8 BE2117409-21 15.08270 1016.9201      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

126         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47 11       9 BE2117434-21 15.08420 1016.2113      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

WILLEMS MICHEL 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* NEW HAGELAND OOST        * Sermaises         04-06-22 * Los  : 09.10             S:0520 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 227 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  24 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 12/06 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 30 14  363073 BE2116094-21 14.13120 1197.4703      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 30  4       2 BE2115932-21 14.13250 1196.6152      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 18  8  363205 BE2115808-21 14.14000 1194.7533      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 18  9       2 BE2115821-21 14.17050 1182.7571      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 30  5       3 BE2138096-21 14.17130 1181.8141      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 18  3       3 BE2115702-21 14.17250 1181.4747      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 18  5       4 BE2115765-21 14.20270 1169.9307      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8  3  1  342735 BE2070798-21 14.03040 1169.4779      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 30 15       4 BE2116087-21 14.24550 1152.9177      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         DEPRE YVAN           GLABBEEK   8  7  4  348610 BE2127270-21 14.13400 1148.0022      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47 45  364515 BE2098855-21 14.30290 1137.3914      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 18  7       5 BE5104796-21 14.29490 1135.6663      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  9  1  364893 BE2121764-21 14.31230 1135.3825      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 18 13       6 BE2115781-21 14.32300 1126.2171      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  9  4       2 BE2121744-21 14.34200 1125.0555      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 18 16       7 BE5104855-21 14.33320 1122.6200      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         DEPRE YVAN           GLABBEEK   8  7  5       2 BE2127285-21 14.20410 1122.0750      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   6  2  2  360393 BE2086541-21 14.31161 1121.7819      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         SWINNEN ROGER        ASSENT     8  3  1  358833 BE2123056-21 14.30410 1118.9637      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  2  2  355149 BE2116727-21 14.28149 1115.9493      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 18  4       8 BE5104793-21 14.36030 1113.9549      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 18  6       9 BE2115805-21 14.36530 1111.1151      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 30 27       5 BE2116088-21 14.37390 1108.1123      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 30  9       6 BE2116062-21 14.38390 1104.7406      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   8  6  1  356639 BE2117939-21 14.33040 1103.9177      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8  6  4  347461 BE2082797-21 14.26200 1098.4015      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 30  3       7 BE2138095-21 14.41070 1096.5108      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 30 19       8 DV6182699-21 14.41070 1096.5108      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 18  1      10 BE5104794-21 14.43010 1090.6511      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 18 17      11 BE2115800-21 14.43100 1090.1601      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47 24       2 BE2117477-21 14.44230 1090.1111      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         SWINNEN ROGER        ASSENT     8  3  3       2 BE2123020-21 14.39170 1089.7393      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   8  6  3       2 BE2117925-21 14.38480 1084.6685      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  5  3  355596 BE2082055-21 14.37570 1084.2994      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  9  5       3 BE2122757-21 14.48070 1079.1926      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  5  1       2 BE2082058-21 14.39520 1077.9992      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 30 20       9 BE2115998-21 14.47050 1077.1016      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 30  8      10 BE2138091-21 14.47200 1076.3034      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 18 10      12 BE2115721-21 14.48040 1074.3591      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     3 22  9  370347 BE2121811-21 14.55480 1070.9861      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 18 18      13 BE5011670-21 14.49100 1070.8747      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   6  2  1       2 BE2086531-21 14.47061 1069.0929      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     3 22  7       2 BE2121804-21 14.56490 1067.8466      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  2  1       2 BE2116782-21 14.43369 1064.5475      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  3  2  356045 BE2083389-21 14.44550 1063.0853      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47  5       3 BE2117390-21 14.53540 1059.9448      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   8  6  5       3 BE2117911-21 14.46310 1059.7959      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47 14       4 BE2117352-21 14.53580 1059.7393      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 30 29      11 BE2116093-21 14.52470 1059.1909      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  5  4       3 BE2082017-21 14.46520 1055.5987      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     3 22 17       3 BE2121888-21 15.01260 1053.8186      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         WECKX STIJN EN STEF  SCHERPEN   6 16 10  360656 BE2117298-21 14.52520 1051.8841      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  9  7       4 BE2121778-21 14.56580 1051.6659      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   8  6  6       4 BE2117933-21 14.49550 1049.1954      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   8  6  2       5 BE2117943-21 14.50440 1046.6807      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8  3  3       2 BE2070796-21 14.37300 1046.5191      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND OOST        * Sermaises         04-06-22 * Los  : 09.10             S:0520 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 227 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 57         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47  1       5 BE2117416-21 14.59040 1044.2561      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  3  1       2 BE2083395-21 14.52070 1040.7122      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     3 22 14       4 BE2121900-21 15.06080 1039.9111      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47 10       6 BE2117479-21 15.00470 1039.1457      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 30 25      12 BE2138098-21 14.59470 1037.9940      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  5  2       4 BE2082002-21 14.53170 1035.8674      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 12  6  357607 BE2082185-21 14.55569 1033.7006      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     3 22  6       5 BE2121815-21 15.08350 1032.8059      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         DEPRE YVAN           GLABBEEK   8  7  1       3 BE2127256-21 14.47530 1031.7467      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47  2       7 BE2117429-21 15.04130 1029.0735      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 30 21      13 BE2116053-21 15.03130 1027.9045      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   6  5  2  355156 BE2116194-21 14.55580 1026.5613      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  2  1  363777 BE2118027-21 15.04241 1026.4540      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8  6  6       2 BE2082722-21 14.48490 1025.5133      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         BOECKX PAUL          BEKKEVOO   8  3  2  355268 BE2127148-21 14.56480 1024.4175      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         BOECKX PAUL          BEKKEVOO   8  3  1       2 BE2127116-21 14.57030 1023.6796      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     3 22 18       6 BE2121797-21 15.13040 1020.0523      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 30  1      14 BE2138090-21 15.06510 1017.4387      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     3 22  4       7 BE2121810-21 15.14010 1017.3902      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 47 15       8 BE2117409-21 15.08270 1016.9201      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

WILLEMS MICHEL 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


